Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:

Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Handle size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

-

34.410.71

NATURELLA SH 130

NATURELLA SH 130, cotton shopping bag,
130 g/m2, beige

130 g/m2

22 x15cm
cotton
38x42cm
35x2.5cm
0.0544 kg
0.0593 kg

200

200/50

0.41 mx0.29 mx0.605 m
11.86 kg
8605040029640
420292980000

171



